2022.5.31

h B FER 2017~2022:_ B
| B B K =EN J\{K WHREE [T
kwh kwh kwh kwh kwh Kg
17]11] 3,563.0 3,563.0] 3,563.0] 1,929
12] 3,939.0 3,939.0] 75020/ 4,062
18] 1] 2,744.0 27440/ 10,2460 5,548
2| 5,105.0 5,105.0] 15,351.0] 8,313
3] 8,478.0 8,478.0] 23,829.0] 12,903
4] 8,987.0 8,987.0] 32,816.0] 17,770
5/ 9,183.0 | 5,944.0 15,127.0] 47,943.0] 25,961
6| 9,464.0 | 8,720.0 18,184.0] 66,127.0] 35,808
7/710,758.0 | 10,146.0 20,904.0] 87,031.0] 47,127
8] 9.578.0 | 9,014.0 185920 105623.0] 57,195
9] 6,386.0 | 5,880.0 12.266.0] 117,889.0| 63,837
10] 7,057.0 | 6,633.0 13.690.0] 131579.0] 71,250
11] 5,937.0 | 5,335.0 11.272.0] 142,851.0] 77.354
121 34970 ] 3,111.0 6.608.0] 149,459.0] 80,932
19] 1] 44250 3,611.0 8.036.0] 157,4950| 85,284
2| 5,194.0 | 4,500.0 0694.0| 167,189.0] 90,533
3] 7.343.0 [ 6,719.0 14.062.0] 181,251.0] 98,147
4] 8,523.0 | 8,093.0 16.616.0] 197.867.0] 107,145
5/ 11,561.0| 11,057.0 22618.0] 220,485.0] 119,393
6| 8,258.0 | 7.673.0 15931.0] 236.416.0] 128,019
7] 8,387.0 | 7,562.0 159490 252.365.0 136,656
8] 8,867.0 | 8,731.0 17.598.0] 269,963.0] 146,185
9] 7,753.0 | 7.363.0 15116.0] 285,079.0] 154,370
10] 5,826.0 | 5,454.0 11,280.0] 296,359.0| 160,478
11] 6,452.0 | 5,820.0 12.272.0] 308,631.0] 167,124
12| 4,370.0 | 3,875.0 8.2450| 316,876.0] 171,588
20| 1] 4,452.0 [ 3,903.0 8.355.0| 325,231.0] 176,113
2| 5,506.0 | 4,751.0 10257.0] 3354880| 181,667
3] 7,907.0 [ 7,185.0 15.092.0] 350580.0] 189,839
4] 8,442.0 | 8,010.0 16,452.0] 367,032.0] 198,748
5/ 10,165.0 | 9.380.0 19.5450| 386,577.0] 209,331
6| 9.473.0 | 8,736.0 18.209.0| 404,786.0] 219,192
70 6,713.0 | 5,745.0 12.458.0| 417.244.0] 225,938
81 10,387.0 | 9,343.0 19,730.0] 436,974.0| 236,621
9| 7,624.0 | 7,035.0 14.659.0] 451,633.0] 244,559




10| 7,085.0| 6,417.0 13,502.0| 465,135.0 251,871
11| 6,458.0 | 5,589.0 12,047.0] 477,182.0| 258,394
12| 3,587.0 1] 2,971.0 6,558.0| 483,740.0 261,945
21 1] 3,633.0 | 2,799.0 6,432.0| 490,172.0| 265,428
2| 5,767.0 ] 4,996.0 10,763.0| 500,935.0 271,256
3| 8,015.0| 7,465.0 4910.3 20,390.3 | 521,325.3| 282,298
41 9,7420 | 9,125.0 66,488.3 85,355.3 606,680.6| 328,518
5| 8,004.0 | 7,442.0 55,775.8 71,2218 | 677,902.4| 367,084
6| 9,308.0 | 8,560.0 61,333.8 79,201.8 | 757,104.2| 409,972
7| 9,086.0 | 8,499.0 61,679.1 79,264 .1 836,368.3| 452,893
8] 8,5420 | 7,627.0 55,671.0 71,840.0 | 908,208.3| 491,795
9] 7,408.0 | 6,764.0 49,487.6 63,659.6 971,867.9| 526,266
10/ 7,651.0 | 7,088.0 51,121.8 65,860.8 | 1,037,728.7| 561,930
11 6,222.0 | 5,500.0 38,806.0 50,528.0 | 1,088,256.7| 589,291
12| 3,555.0 | 3,155.0 22,348.2 29,058.2 [ 1,117,314.9| 605,026
22| 1|1 4273.0 | 3,394.0 24,752.0 32,419.0 [ 1,149,733.9| 622,581
2] 3,939.0 | 3,209.0 18,842.0 25,990.0 [ 1,175,723.9| 636,654
3] 7,476.0 | 6,953.0 48,143.6 62,572.6 | 1,238,296.5| 670,538
41 9,773.0 | 8,676.0 63,455.4 81,904.4 | 1,320,200.9( 714,889
5/ 10,791.0 | 9,926.0 72,429.6 93,146.6 | 1,413,347.5| 765,328
&5t 1392,619.0/325,484.0| 6952445 | 14133475
#mFH 75,000 68.775 586,708 730,483
HEBAA  2017.11.7  20185.11 2021.3.30
BHREE 1,413,347.5 kwh (1HF D ERMEE E $1(33,000kwh)
“BILRFRAEIRE 765,328 kg (1kwh& =Y D CO2§!iH £ 1%0.5415kg)
HHBE 94,666 & (B0OFEEDRF1ARDCO2MRUNE (F14ke)
worzez® 23 829.0 23,829.0 8 12,903
wezmz® 87 809.0 69,613.0 157,422.0 52 85,244
wooeex® 87 862.0 81,467.0 169,329.0 56 91,692
wozmz® 877 349.0 78,486.0 49103 170,745.3 57 92,459
onsex® 85 206.0 77,316.0 5544492 716,971.2 239 388,240
w2esn2%  20564.0 18,602.0 135885.0 175,051.0 58 94,790
392,619.0 3254840 6952445 1,413,347.5 471 765,328




